Mega International Commercial Bank Phnom Penh Branch

JRBBIRR RRAT GOEE)

Standard fees and charges for bank services (s ottars)
WERRAE st

SAVING ACCOUNT FHBHFZk

Replace Lost Passbook {758 a% S5
Early Account Closure Fee Within 6 Months 71 H AR F $10
Account Inactivate ( no transactions for more than 1 year ) %1/ S10
Account Inactivate maintenance ( per year ) §¥ 1 P& -F4E $10
CURRENT ACCOUNT Y =

Check Book ( 25 pieces ) ST ZEEA $5

S50 ( Insufficient Fund )

Return Check 3R 2£
o $10 ( Others reason)

Stop Check E4e 1R{5) S10

Early Account Closure Fee Within 6 Months S10

Account Inactivate ( no transactions for more than 1 year ) %1/ S10

Service Charge for 1 Year s10

Account Inactivate maintenance ( per 6 months) £% [F P& -5 S5
REMITTANCES Commission Cable Fee
Outward TT [BEHFEER 0.2% Mini $5 $15
Inward TT [ AFERX 0.1% Mini $10 -
OTHER SERVICES

Past statement request over one year —4E DL F¥iliEEE $20
Certificate of Balance 1ZiKi&HH S10

Audit Confirmation &=ENEKEE $10
Saving Account statement T—%T— IR EE $10

Letter of Reference EAtz& S5

Salary Payment Instruction ( per transaction ) FEHEIE (5F2E) $0.5
Banker Check Af77EL S5

Special Notice :
*According to regulation of National Bank of Cambodia (NBC), if account is inactive for 10 consecutive years, the
branch should transfer credit balance of the account to NBC for administration in accordance with article 71 of
the Law on Banking and Financial Institutions.
** Any matters not provided herein shall follow the relevant laws/regulations
FUjEp
Xk & W& 7 (NBC)R 2> ﬁm”ﬁ%ﬁ Pe st E o RE 0 AR FRSUNBC -
**i.ﬁ]izjﬁ'ﬁf'p AR R E G M/x A =1

The customer hereby represents that he/she has read all terms and conditions listed herein within a reasonable
period, and has fully understood the content thereof and affix his/her signatures/seal upon agreeing to comply
with the same.
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Mega International Commercial Bank Phnom Penh Branch

IRBBERREERIT CGOEEHE)

Standard fees and charges for bank services (s olars)
WERAE et

Loan JiT3X

Overdraft 3&E{RiEY
Short Term Loan %5 HAPE{RHTEK

Processing Fee 482 | 1% of facility approved

Renewal Fee 45%J& 1% of facility approved

Mid Term/ Long Term Loan FHf/EH#E (R

Processing Fee F-4&%F | 1% of facility approved

Laywer Fee {RETE:

USD200 per induvudial case ({E A )
USD300 per company case (/X 5] )

Hypothec Fee s EE

USD250 for the 1* title deed, and USD200 for the
2" 3" and etc. if any.

Insurance Fee {f:f@E?

Min USD70, depends on building value

Appraisal Report Fee #{E%:

Min USD150 per title deed, depends on fee
standards of different appraisal companies.
Currently, only appraisal reports of BONNA, CPL,
KEY, ARC, KHMER are accepted.

Documentary Letter of Credit {Z Ak

Import # 1 Fee &% Min f%{&UZEr | Cable E#;E | Post Chgs HiZE
Issuing L/C BEiR Per phase (3M) 0.25%/per 3M USD 25 USD 40 UsD 40
Exceeding first 3M | 0.15%/per M UsSD 50
Acceptance Fee Under Seller’s Usance 0.25%/per 3M UsD 40
Amend L/C &4 Increase AMT Same as USD 40
issuing L/C UsD 50 USD 40
Decrase AMT
Extend the expiry | Stillin 1 3M USD 50 USD 40
date JEHA Over 1°'3M 0.15%/per M
Other Amendment under L/C EA &k USD 40
Import Docus Under D/A
Import Docus Under D/P 0.10% UsD 50 UsD 60 USD 40
Import Docus Under O/A
Documentary Letter of Credit {7k
Export H 1 Fee £ Min f{EUZE | Cable E#i#F | Post Chgs #iZ &
Export L/C advincing (= FR @41 USD 60
Confirming CHGS under Export L/C 0.15%/per 3M UsSD 50 UsD 40
Amend L/C advising Fee usD 60
Transfer Fee Without inv. usD 25 usD 40
Subsitution
Under inv. 0.125% uUsD 25 usD 40
subsitution
Export L/C Lost Operation uUsD 60 uUsD 60
Negotiation Under Export L/C 0.20% usD 20 uUSD 40 uSsD 40
INT. Days under Negotiation 12 Days Int.
Export Docus under D/A 0.10% UsD 60 uUsD 40
Export Docus under D/P




